 2020 Microchip Technology Inc.  DS50003098A
MCP16361
 Evaluation Board
 User’s Guide
DS50003098A-page 2   2020 Microchip Technology Inc.
Information contained in this publication is provided for the sole
purpose of designing with and using Microchip products. Infor-
mation regarding device applications and the like is provided

ip
 T
e
ch
n
o
lo
g
y In
c.
AGND
VFB
PG
GND
VOUT INDUCTOR VALUE PART NUMBER
2 1 MSS1038-102
3.3 1.5 MSS1038-152
5 2.2 MSS1048-222
9 3.8 MSS1038-382
12 5 MSS1038-522
15 6.8 MSS1048-682
18 6.8 MSS1048-682
24 7 MSS1038-702
nductor alue vs utput oltage
10k
0603
5%